2013

.

2N

CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA

THAILAND
Bangkok

ARENA

CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ICE HOCKEY

PLAY-OFFS

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

TING Pang-Keng
WENG To

LIN Yu-Yen
YANG Chang-Lin
SHEN Yen-Chin

HUANG Jen-Hung
CHANG Wei-Ting
SHEN Yen-Lin
CHANG Kai-Hsiang
LIU Yu-Lun

YEH Ching-Yang
YU Shao-Yang
LIAO Wei-Cheih
CHAO Yu-Tung
SHIH Kuan-Yu

CHEN Jui-Tang

LIN Hung-Ju

CHEN Yu-Heng
YANG Chang-Hsing
TSENG Hao-Che

CHEN Yen-Chih
LIAO Yu-Cheng

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 MAR 2013

Including Game #28

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Pos GP G A PTS

GK

GO mMmmMmmMmmMmMmM OT T MMOOO MOT

K

~

N NNNSNSN NSNSNSNSN NNSNSNSN NSNS

0o 0 0
1 6 17
2 7 9
0 5 5
8 6 14
0 2 2
1.0 1
3 4 7
10 3 13
3 5 8
2 2 4
3 6 9
4 2 6
2 3 5
0o 0 0
3 2 5
5 7 12
1 1 2
5 5 10
4 2 6
0 1 1
0o 0 0

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o

+16
+10
+19
+19

+9
+11
+16
+16
+17

+6
+15
+11
+21
+9

+6
+20
+6
+18
+10

+7

-

- -
OO ONOBRN NOONOWON ONMNOONM NMOO®

o
o
o

0 0.00
30 36.67
11 18.18

7 0.00
26 30.77

13 0.00
10 10.00
21 14.29
30 33.33
20 15.00

18  11.11
13 23.08
20 20.00
19 10.53

3 0.00

8 37.50
29 17.24
5 20.00
13 38.46
14 2857

5 0.00
0 0.00

- O -~ Ww
~ OO0 w
- O O o

- 2 000 OO0 -~~0 ~-~0O0O0

OO0 O~ 000 OO0 -~0 OOOO0OO0O
OO0 OO0 -~20 O0OO0O0O0 OOoOoOooo

o o

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 TING Pang-Keng 7 7 6 271:09 6390 6 89 95 9368 1.33 060

25 LIAO Yu-Cheng 7 7 4 153:13 36.10 1 18 19 9474 0.39 010

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHMO0799TPE_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 24 MAR 2013 20:57 GMT+7

Page 1/1




