

## ICE HOCKEY CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA PLAY-OFFS



## PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 MAR 2013 Including Game #28

## **TPE - Chinese Taipei**

## **Playing Statistics**

No	Name			Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	SOG	SG%
1	TING Pang-Keng			GK	7	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	WENG To			F	7	11	6	17	8	+16	3	3	0	30	36.67
3	LIN Yu-Yen			F	7	2	7	9	0	+10	1	0	0	11	18.18
5	YANG Chang-Lin			D	7	0	5	5	4	+19	0	0	0	7	0.00
6	SHEN Yen-Chin			F	7	8	6	14	2	+19	1	1	1	26	30.77
7	HUANG Jen-Hung			D	7	0	2	2	4	+9	0	0	0	13	0.00
9	CHANG Wei-Ting			D	7	1	0	1	10	+11	0	0	0	10	10.00
10	SHEN Yen-Lin			D	7	3	4	7	0	+16	0	0	0	21	14.29
11	CHANG Kai-Hsiang			F	7	10	3	13	2	+16	0	) 1	0	30	33.33
12	LIU Yu-Lun			F	7	3	5	8	0	+17	0	) 1	0	20	15.00
13	YEH Ching-Yang			F	7	2	2	4	2	+6	0	0	0	18	11.11
14	YU Shao-Yang			F	7	3	6	9	18	+15	1	1	0	13	23.08
15	LIAO Wei-Cheih			F	7	4	2	6	2	+11	0	0	0	20	20.00
16	CHAO Yu-Tung			D	7	2	3	5	18	+21	0	0	0	19	10.53
17	SHIH Kuan-Yu			D	7	0	0	0	2	+9	0	0	0	3	0.00
18	CHEN Jui-Tang			F	7	3	2	5	2	+6	0	0	0	8	37.50
19	LIN Hung-Ju			F	7	5	7	12	4	+20	0	0	1	29	17.24
21	CHEN Yu-Heng			F	7	1	1	2	0	+6	0	0	0	5	20.00
22	YANG Chang-Hsing			F	7	5	5	10	2	+18	1	1	0	13	38.46
23	TSENG Hao-Che			F	7	4	2	6	8	+10	0	) 1	0	14	28.57
24	CHEN Yen-Chih			D	6	0	1	1	0	+7	0	0	0	5	0.00
25	LIAO Yu-Cheng			GK	7	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goal	keeping Statistics														
No	Name GP1	T GKD	GPI	N	/IIP	MIP	% (	GA	svs	S	og s	svs%	GA	A S	OW L
1	TING Pang-Keng	7 7	6	271	I-09	63 (	90	6	8	a	95	93.68	1 1	33	0.6.0

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 TING Pang-Keng	7 7	6	271:09	63.90	6	89	95	93.68	1.33	0 6 0
25 LIAO Yu-Cheng	7 7	4	153:13	36.10	1	18	19	94.74	0.39	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				